
IDID : Tel : Fax :36 28957288 28907017

ZUNG FU COMPANY LIMITED
32/F., THE LEE GARDENS,  33 HYSAN AVENUE,  CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG  

PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE

15171PRP Number  : 16 20-OCT-2016Effective Date  :

2016Model Year  :2016Manufacture Year  : 898Engine Size  :

 $182,571.00A1)  Retail Price of Motor Vehicles (not including A2, B & C) 

/

SMARTMake  :
SMART FORTWO COUPE 80KW BRABUS (C453)Model  :

-Model Code  :

cc

1

2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10
11
12

13
14
15

30U

213
429

4U2
54U

537
584

723
873
915
A04

B18
B51
C18

24-MONTH MANUFACTURE’S WORLDWIDE 
WARRANTY FROM THE DATE OF REGISTRATION
BRABUS SPORTS SEATS WITH UPHOLSTERY IN 
PERFORATED NAPPA LEATHER/BLACK LEATHER
WITH SPECIFIC TOPSTITCHING IN GREY
DIRECT-STEER SYSTEM
TWINAMIC 6-SPEED DUAL CLUTCH 
TRANSMISSION
RADIATOR TRIM IN BLACK
BRABUS DASHBOARD IN LEATHER LOOK/BLACK 
FABRIC, DOOR CENTRE PANELS IN BLACK 
FABRIC AND ACCENT TRIM PARTS IN 
BLACK/GREY
SMART AUDIO SYSTEM
POWER WINDOWS WITH CONVENIENCE 
CONTROL AND OBSTRUCTION SENSOR
LOAD COMPARTMENT COVER
HEATED SEATS
FUEL TANK (35 LITRES)
STEERING CODE LINES CONFIGURATION 
(BRABUS XCLUSIVE)
SPECTACLES COMPARTMENT FOR DRIVER
BREAKDOWN KIT
BOARD COMPUTER

CodeItem Description

315755 Motor Vehicles Valuation Group
Hong Kong Customs & Excise DepartmentPrint Date: 20-10-2016

PRP App. No. A / 16

P

PRP No. P 15171 / 16

/

Number of Seats  : 1 Submission Date  : 13-10-2016

P.  1 of 4



IDID : Tel : Fax :36 28957288 28907017

ZUNG FU COMPANY LIMITED
32/F., THE LEE GARDENS,  33 HYSAN AVENUE,  CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG  

PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE

16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36
37

E22
EAZ / ECA / ECF

EN1
ICX
I01
I18
140
159
I63
J37
J58
K32

K36

P25
P31
P74
R80

S37
S55
V18
V21
V31

PANORAMIC SUNROOF
BODYPANELS IN WHITE / BODYPANELS IN BLACK
/ BODYPANELS IN RED
TRIDION SAFETY CELL IN BLACK
BRABUS XCLUSIVE
AUTOMATIC CLIMATE CONTROL
GRAB HANDLE FOR FRONT PASSENGER
VELOUR FLOOR MATS, BLACK
LEATHER STEERING WHEEL
LOCKABLE GLOVE COMPARTMENT
HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE STEERING COLUMN
CENTRE CONSOLE WITH PULL-OUT TRAY
H4 HALOGEN HEADLAMPS WITH WELCOME 
FUNCTION, INTEGRAL DAYTIME RUNNING LAMPS
FEATURING LED FIBRE-OPTIC
INSTRUMENT CLUSTER WITH COLOR 8.9CM (3.5")
DISPLAY
LED & SENSOR PACKAGE
COOL & AUDIO PACKAGE
COMFORT PACKAGE
BRABUS 16"/17" MONOBLOCK IX LIGHT ALLOY 
WHEELS IN GREY, HIGH SHEEN AND WITH A 
MATT PAINT FINISH
UPHOLSTERY IN LEATHER BLACK
HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE DRIVER'S SEAT
DOOR MIRROR CAPS IN TRIDION COLOR
EXTERIOR MIRROR, ELECTRICALLY
ADDITIONAL INSTRUMENT WITH COCKPIT CLOCK
& REV COUNTER

1
2

EAI
EBB

BODYPANELS IN TITANIA GREY (MATT)
BODYPANELS IN HAZEL BROWN (METALLIC)

 $5,500.00
 $3,950.00

A2) Retail Price of Optional Treatment A2 sub-total :  $30,750.00

315755 Motor Vehicles Valuation Group
Hong Kong Customs & Excise DepartmentPrint Date: 20-10-2016

PRP App. No. A / 16
PRP No. P 15171 / 16 P.  2 of 4



IDID : Tel : Fax :36 28957288 28907017

ZUNG FU COMPANY LIMITED
32/F., THE LEE GARDENS,  33 HYSAN AVENUE,  CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG  

PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE

3
4
5
6
7

EDA
EDB
EDE
EDD
EDF

BODYPANELS IN COOL SILVER (METALLIC)
BODYPANELS IN LAVA ORANGE (METALLIC)
BODYPANELS IN MOON WHITE (MATT)
BODYPANELS IN MIDNIGHT BLUE (METALLIC)
BODYPANELS IN BLACK-TO-YELLOW (METALLIC)

 $3,950.00
 $3,950.00
 $5,500.00
 $3,950.00
 $3,950.00

1
2

3

4
5

6
7
8

9

10

11

12

13
14

15

16

00X
EM1

EN2

EN3
EN5

EN8
I32
P26

V19

V52

218

220

238
4U3

4U4

810

DOOR SILLS NON-ILLUMINATED SET OF 2
TRIDION SAFETY CELL IN GRAPHITE GREY 
(MATT)
TRIDION SAFETY CELL IN COOL SILVER 
(METALLIC)
TRIDION SAFETY CELL IN WHITE
TRIDION SAFETY CELL IN LAVA ORANGE 
(METALLIC)
TRIDION SAFETY CELL IN JUPITER RED
ASHTRAY AND CIGARETTE LIGHTER
COOL & MEDIA PACKAGE (ONLY IN CONJ. WITH 
810 AT EXTRA COST, 557 IS INCLUDED AT $0)
ANTI-THEFT ALARM SYSTEM (V32 IS INCLUDED 
$0)
COMBINATION CODE FOR REAR PARKING AID 
AND REVERSING CAMERA (ONLY IN CONJ. WITH 
P26 AT EXTRA CHARGE)
REVERSING CAMERA (ONLY IN CONJ. WITH P26 
AT EXTRA CHARGE, NOT IN CONJ. WITH 220)
PARKING AID AT THE REAR (NOT IN CONJ. WITH 
218)
LANE KEEPING ASSIST
RADIATOR TRIM IN WHITE (ONLY IN CONJ. WITH 
EAZ(CS)/EN3 AT EXTRA CHARGE)
RADIATOR TRIM IN COOL SILVER (ONLY IN CONJ. 
WITH EDA/EN2 AT EXTRA CHARGE)
JBL SOUND SYSTEM (ONLY IN CONJ. WITH P26 AT

 $550.00
 $3,800.00

 $2,770.00

 $2,770.00
 $2,770.00

 $2,770.00
 $280.00

 $7,900.00

 $3,300.00

 $7,100.00

 $3,800.00

 $3,300.00

 $4,500.00
 $0.00

 $0.00

 $6,000.00

B) Retail Price of Optional Accessories  B sub-total :  $53,260.00

315755 Motor Vehicles Valuation Group
Hong Kong Customs & Excise DepartmentPrint Date: 20-10-2016

PRP App. No. A / 16
PRP No. P 15171 / 16 P.  3 of 4



IDID : Tel : Fax :36 28957288 28907017

ZUNG FU COMPANY LIMITED
32/F., THE LEE GARDENS,  33 HYSAN AVENUE,  CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG  

PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE

17 877
EXTRA CHARGE)
AMBIENT LIGHTING  $1,650.00

C) Retail Price of Warranty (Optional) C highest value :

Chassis No.

315755 Motor Vehicles Valuation Group
Hong Kong Customs & Excise DepartmentPrint Date: 20-10-2016

P.  4 of 4
PRP App. No. A / 16
PRP No. P 15171 / 16


