32/F., THE LEE GARDENS, 33 HYSAN AVENUE, CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG

ID: ID: 36 Tel: 28957288 Fax: 28907017

#### PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE

PRP Number : P 15171 / 16 Effective Date : 20-OCT-2016

Make: SMART

Model: SMART FORTWO COUPE 80KW BRABUS (C453)

Model Code: -

Manufacture Year: 2016 Model Year: 2016 Engine Size: 898 cc

Number of Seats: 1 Submission Date: 13-10-2016

A1) Retail Price of Motor Vehicles (not including A2, B & C) \$182,571.00

Item Code		Description
1		24-MONTH MANUFACTURE'S WORLDWIDE
		WARRANTY FROM THE DATE OF REGISTRATION
2	30U	BRABUS SPORTS SEATS WITH UPHOLSTERY IN
		PERFORATED NAPPA LEATHER/BLACK LEATHER
		WITH SPECIFIC TOPSTITCHING IN GREY
3	213	DIRECT-STEER SYSTEM
4	429	TWINAMIC 6-SPEED DUAL CLUTCH
		TRANSMISSION
5	4U2	RADIATOR TRIM IN BLACK
6	54U	BRABUS DASHBOARD IN LEATHER LOOK/BLACK
		FABRIC, DOOR CENTRE PANELS IN BLACK
		FABRIC AND ACCENT TRIM PARTS IN
		BLACK/GREY
7	537	SMART AUDIO SYSTEM
8	584	POWER WINDOWS WITH CONVENIENCE
		CONTROL AND OBSTRUCTION SENSOR
9	723	LOAD COMPARTMENT COVER
10	873	HEATED SEATS
11	915	FUEL TANK (35 LITRES)
12	A04	STEERING CODE LINES CONFIGURATION
		(BRABUS XCLUSIVE)
13	B18	SPECTACLES COMPARTMENT FOR DRIVER
14	B51	BREAKDOWN KIT
15	C18	BOARD COMPUTER

PRP No. P 15171 / 16 P. 1 of 4

PRP App. No. A 315755 / 16 Motor Vehicles Valuation Group

Print Date: 20-10-2016 Hong Kong Customs & Excise Department



32/F., THE LEE GARDENS, 33 HYSAN AVENUE, CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG

ID: ID 36 Tel: 28957288 Fax: 28907017

# PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE

16	E22	PANORAMIC SUNROOF	
17	EAZ / ECA / ECF	BODYPANELS IN WHITE / BODYPANELS IN BLACK	
		/ BODYPANELS IN RED	
18	EN1	TRIDION SAFETY CELL IN BLACK	
19	ICX	BRABUS XCLUSIVE	
20	I01	AUTOMATIC CLIMATE CONTROL	
21	I18	GRAB HANDLE FOR FRONT PASSENGER	
22	140	VELOUR FLOOR MATS, BLACK	
23	159	LEATHER STEERING WHEEL	
24	163	LOCKABLE GLOVE COMPARTMENT	
25	J37	HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE STEERING COLUMN	
26	J58	CENTRE CONSOLE WITH PULL-OUT TRAY	
27	K32	H4 HALOGEN HEADLAMPS WITH WELCOME	
		FUNCTION, INTEGRAL DAYTIME RUNNING LAMPS	
		FEATURING LED FIBRE-OPTIC	
28	K36	INSTRUMENT CLUSTER WITH COLOR 8.9CM (3.5")	
		DISPLAY	
29	P25	LED & SENSOR PACKAGE	
	P31	COOL & AUDIO PACKAGE	
31	P74	COMFORT PACKAGE	
32	R80	BRABUS 16"/17" MONOBLOCK IX LIGHT ALLOY	
		WHEELS IN GREY, HIGH SHEEN AND WITH A	
		MATT PAINT FINISH	
	S37	UPHOLSTERY IN LEATHER BLACK	
	S55	HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE DRIVER'S SEAT	
	V18	DOOR MIRROR CAPS IN TRIDION COLOR	
	V21	EXTERIOR MIRROR, ELECTRICALLY	
37	V31	ADDITIONAL INSTRUMENT WITH COCKPIT CLOCK	
		& REV COUNTER	

<u>A2)</u>	Retail P	rice of Optional Treatment A2 sub-total :	\$30,750.00
1	EAI	BODYPANELS IN TITANIA GREY (MATT)	\$5,500.00
2	EBB	BODYPANELS IN HAZEL BROWN (METALLIC)	\$3,950.00

PRP No. P 15171 / 16 P. 2 of 4

PRP App. No. A 315755 / 16 Motor Vehicles Valuation Group

Print Date: 20-10-2016 Hong Kong Customs & Excise Department



# 32/F., THE LEE GARDENS, 33 HYSAN AVENUE, CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG

ID: ID 36 Tel: 28957288 Fax: 28907017

# PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE

3 4 5 6 7	EDA EDB EDE EDD EDF	BODYPANELS IN COOL SILVER (METALLIC) BODYPANELS IN LAVA ORANGE (METALLIC) BODYPANELS IN MOON WHITE (MATT) BODYPANELS IN MIDNIGHT BLUE (METALLIC) BODYPANELS IN BLACK-TO-YELLOW (METALLIC)	\$3,950.00 \$3,950.00 \$5,500.00 \$3,950.00 \$3,950.00
<u>B)</u> R	etail Price of Option	nal Accessories B sub-total :	\$53,260.00
1	00X	DOOR SILLS NON-ILLUMINATED SET OF 2	\$550.00
2	EM1	TRIDION SAFETY CELL IN GRAPHITE GREY (MATT)	\$3,800.00
3	EN2	TRIDION SAFETY CELL IN COOL SILVER (METALLIC)	\$2,770.00
4	EN3	TRIDION SAFETY CELL IN WHITE	\$2,770.00
5	EN5	TRIDION SAFETY CELL IN LAVA ORANGE (METALLIC)	\$2,770.00
6	EN8	TRIDION SAFETY CELL IN JUPITER RED	\$2,770.00
7	132	ASHTRAY AND CIGARETTE LIGHTER	\$280.00
8	P26	COOL & MEDIA PACKAGE (ONLY IN CONJ. WITH 810 AT EXTRA COST, 557 IS INCLUDED AT \$0)	\$7,900.00
9	V19	ANTI-THEFT ALARM SYSTEM (V32 IS INCLUDED \$0)	\$3,300.00
10	V52	COMBINATION CODE FOR REAR PARKING AID AND REVERSING CAMERA (ONLY IN CONJ. WITH P26 AT EXTRA CHARGE)	\$7,100.00
11	218	REVERSING CAMERA (ONLY IN CONJ. WITH P26 AT EXTRA CHARGE, NOT IN CONJ. WITH 220)	\$3,800.00
12	220	PARKING AID AT THE REAR (NOT IN CONJ. WITH 218)	\$3,300.00
13	238	LANE KEEPING ASSIST	\$4,500.00
14	4U3	RADIATOR TRIM IN WHITE (ONLY IN CONJ. WITH EAZ(CS)/EN3 AT EXTRA CHARGE)	\$0.00
15	4U4	RADIATOR TRIM IN COOL SILVER (ONLY IN CONJ. WITH EDA/EN2 AT EXTRA CHARGE)	\$0.00
16	810	JBL SOUND SYSTEM (ONLY IN CONJ. WITH P26 AT	\$6,000.00

PRP No. P 15171 / 16

PRP App. No. A 315755 / 16 Motor Vehicles Valuation Group

Print Date: 20-10-2016 Hong Kong Customs & Excise Department

P. 3 of 4



# 32/F., THE LEE GARDENS, 33 HYSAN AVENUE, CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG

ID: ID 36 Tel: 28957288 Fax: 28907017

#### PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE

EXTRA CHARGE)

17 877 AMBIENT LIGHTING \$1,650.00

C) Retail Price of Warranty (Optional)

C highest value :

Chassis No.

PRP No. P 15171 / 16 PRP App. No. A 315755 / 16

Print Date: 20-10-2016

P. 4 of 4

Motor Vehicles Valuation Group

Hong Kong Customs & Excise Department

